Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Digital IR Language Distribution System
PRODUCT DATASHEET
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solutions
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 2

Headphone output freq. range…………………………20 Hz to 20 kHz
Headphone output impedance…………………………32 Ohm to 2 kOhm
Max. SNR…………………………>80 dBA
Supply voltage…………………………3V to 4.2V, nominal 3.7 V
Headphone jack unplugged after 5 minutes…………………………0 mA Battery life
Rechargeable battery pack …………………………24 hours
Mechanical
Dimensions (H x W x D) …………………………159 x 49 x 23 mm
Weight………………………… excluding battery 85 g, including battery 128g (0.27 lb)
Color…………………………black with silver
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 9
VIS-INT64
                                             64 Channels Interpreter Desk
VIS-INT64 is 64 channels interpreter desk that enables direct and relay interpretation available in 63+1 languages
to provide an easy and relax time during interpretation work.
Features
⚫ Accommodates up to 64 interpretation channels (incl. floor channel)
⚫ Digital audio technology, built-in high-speed DSP processing.

Construction
Conductor Solid Copper 0.81mm
Dielectric Physical Foam Polyethylene 3.66mm
Shield Bonded Aluminum Foil +Aluminum Braid Nom.4.10
Jacket PVC or Polyethylene 6.10mm
Technical Parameters
Impedance: 75 +/- 2ohms
Capacitance: 52 pF/m.max
Maximum voltage: 5000 Volts
Velocity of propagation: 85%
Operating Frequency: 1 GHz
Screening effectiveness: ≥ 40 dB (up to 1 GHz)
Insulation resistance: ≥1*10⁸ MΩm
Max. operating voltage: ≤3.0 kVrms (at sea level)
Item Model for Order
VIS-LD10.................. 10 meter, RG59 cable for connecting radiators, BNC connector
VIS-LD20.................. 20 meter, RG59 cable for connecting radiators, BNC connector
VIS-LD30.................. 30 meter, RG59 cable for connecting radiators, BNC connector
VIS-LD50.................. 50 meter, RG59 cable for connecting radiators, BNC connector
VIS-LD100.................100 meter, RG59 cable for connecting radiators, BNC connector
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 17